3-13-2012 11:48 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 617.70
2/10/12 2/10 A17821 CHK: 012815 02476 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1768634 29.41 647.11
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 29.41 CR: 0.00 29.41
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 650.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 18,051.31
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 328.34 18,379.65
2/06/12 2/06 A17798 CHK: 012793 02475 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 189749 878.35 19,258.00
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902024 65.31 19,323.31
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902103A 139.50 19,462.81
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902119A 73.55 19,536.36
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902241 20.82 19,557.18
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902278A 23.41 19,580.59
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902439 22.52 19,603.11
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902516A 96.28 19,699.39
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902879A 61.48 19,760.87
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902952 20.51 19,781.38
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902975A 17.40 19,798.78
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903203 170.47 19,969.25
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903474 9.61 19,978.86
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903997 108.71 20,087.57
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904210 10.56 20,098.13
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904432 44.55 20,142.68
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904470 2.32 20,145.00
2/06/12 2/06 A17805 CHK: 012800 02475 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904571 17.06 20,162.06
2/10/12 2/10 A17820 CHK: 012814 02476 CONNELLY'S 046 008154 204.57 20,366.63
2/10/12 2/10 A17827 CHK: 012821 02476 SMITH TURF & IRRIGATION 385 201202109220 142.57 20,509.20
2/27/12 2/27 A17872 CHK: 012854 02485 CONNELLY'S 046 008167 222.12 20,731.32
2/27/12 2/27 A17880 CHK: 012862 02485 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-089961-03 214.00 20,945.32
2/27/12 2/27 A17880 CHK: 012862 02485 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-090020-03 214.00 21,159.32
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 3,108.01 CR: 0.00 3,108.01
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,376.60
2/21/12 2/21 A17858 CHK: 012841 02484 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00024408 1,106.87 11,483.47

============= [FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,106.87 CR: 0.00 1,106.87
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,716.86
2/06/12 2/06 A17814 CHK: 012809 02475 UNIFIRST 190 2160682317 218.47 3,935.33
2/06/12 2/06 A17814 CHK: 012809 02475 UNIFIRST 190 2160683750 118.42 4,053.75
2/06/12 2/06 A17814 CHK: 012809 02475 UNIFIRST 190 2160685209 118.42 4,172.17
2/06/12 2/06 A17814 CHK: 012809 02475 UNIFIRST 190 2160686682 118.42 4,290.59
2/06/12 2/06 A17814 CHK: 012809 02475 UNIFIRST 190 2160688122 118.42 4,409.01
2/06/12 2/06 A17814 CHK: 012809 02475 UNIFIRST 190 2160689579 283.32 4,692.33
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 975.47 CR: 0.00 975.47
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,821.75
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,531.91
2/06/12 2/06 C23236 RCPT 00040863 11696 PYMT ON LIEN - 228 SHAWN CT. 215.00CR 4,316.91
2/28/12 2/28 C23400 RCPT 00041280 11707 DAILY CASH POSTING 2/28/2012 106.35CR 4,210.56
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 0.00 CR: 321.35CR 321.35CR
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 355.00
2/10/12 2/10 A17824 CHK: 012818 02476 GREATER COLA. LANDSCAPE 248 201202109219 120.00 475.00
2/10/12 2/29 A17890 VOID: 012818 02489 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 248 201202109219 120.00CR 355.00
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 120.00 CR: 120.00CR 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,086.27
2/06/12 2/06 A17812 CHK: 012807 02475 SCE&G 163 201202039203 166.82 1,253.09
2/06/12 2/06 A17812 CHK: 012807 02475 SCE&G 163 201202039205 112.37 1,365.46

============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 279.19 CR: 0.00 279.19
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,482.30
2/10/12 2/10 A17828 CHK: 012822 02476 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6688398877 248.82 1,731.12
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 248.82 CR: 0.00 248.82
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,959.91
2/06/12 2/06 A17796 CHK: 012791 02475 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0042230 34.35 7,994.26
2/10/12 2/10 Al17825 CHK: 012819 02476 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-48926 11.64 8,005.90
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 45.99 CR: 0.00 45.99
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,271.80
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,778.03
E S N S U S NS N S U QN S S OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTY Kmhkmk ok ko k ok k_k_k_k k%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 59,699.44 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 5,913.76 441.35CR

ENDING BALANCES: 65,613.20 441.35CR



